
Appendix - Review of Parking Charges 2016-17 – 
Details of Midhurst Proposals

Parking Places Present Days & 
Hours of Charging

Period of Parking Present Charge Proposed 
Charge

MIDHURST
Post Office, Grange Road
North Street

9.00am to 5.00pm 
Monday to Saturday 
inclusive

Up to 1 hour
Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours
Up to 5 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 7 hours
Up to 8 hours

Free
Free
40p
60p
80p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.40

Free
40p
60p
80p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.60
£2.00

Grange Road 9.00am to 5.00pm 
Monday to Saturday 
inclusive

Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours
Up to 5 hours
Up to 6 hours
Up to 7 hours
Up to 8 hours

Free
40p
60p
80p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.40

Free
60p
80p

£1.00
£1.20
£1.60
£2.00

                 


