Appendix - Review of Parking Charges 2016-17 - Details of Midhurst Proposals

Parking Places	Present Days & Hours of Charging	Period of Parking	Present Charge	Proposed Charge
MIDHURST	·			_
Post Office, Grange Road	9.00am to 5.00pm	Up to 1 hour	Free	Free
North Street	Monday to Saturday	Up to 2 hours	Free	40p
	inclusive	Up to 3 hours	40p	60p
		Up to 4 hours	60p	80p
		Up to 5 hours	80p	£1.00
		Up to 6 hours	£1.00	£1.20
		Up to 7 hours	£1.20	£1.60
		Up to 8 hours	£1.40	£2.00
Grange Road	9.00am to 5.00pm	Up to 2 hours	Free	Free
	Monday to Saturday	Up to 3 hours	40p	60p
	inclusive	Up to 4 hours	60p	80p
		Up to 5 hours	80p	£1.00
		Up to 6 hours	£1.00	£1.20
		Up to 7 hours	£1.20	£1.60
		Up to 8 hours	£1.40	£2.00